2017 SEASON FIXTURE
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Sunday 26 March
Saturday 1 April
Saturday 8 April
Sunday 9 April

Saturday 15 April
Sunday 16 April

Saturday 22 April
Saturday 22 April

Sunday 30 April
Saturday 29 April

Saturday 6 May
Saturday 6 May
Saturday 13 May
Saturday 20 May
Saturday 20 May

Saturday 27 May
Saturday 27 May

Friday 2 June
Saturday 3 June

Friday 9 June
Saturday 10 June
BYE

Thursday 22 June
Saturday 24 June

Saturday 1 July
Saturday 1 July
Friday 7 July
Saturday 8 July

Saturday 15 July
Saturday 15 July

Friday 21 July
Sunday 23 July

Sunday 30 July
Saturday 29 July

Sunday 6 August

Saturday 12 August

Saturday 12 August

Friday 18 August
Sunday 20 August

TBC
TBC

OPPONENT
GWS Giants
Hawthorn
Port Adelaide
Sturt

Essendon
South Adelaide

Gold Coast SUNS
Central District

Richmond
Port Adelaide

North Melbourne
Eagles
Melbourne
Brisbane Lions
West Adelaide

Fremantle
North Adelaide

Geelong Cats
Glenelg

St Kilda
Norwood

Hawthorn
Central District

Carlton
Sturt

Western Bulldogs
Port Adelaide

Melbourne
West Adelaide

Geelong Cats
Norwood

Collingwood
Glenelg

Port Adelaide
Essendon
North Adelaide

Sydney Swans
Eagles

West Coast Eagles
South Adelaide

Adelaide Oval
MCG

Adelaide Oval (Away)
Peter Motley Oval

Adelaide Oval
Encounter Bay Oval

Meitricon Stadium
My Money House Oval

Adelaide Oval
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Ovall

Blundstone Arena

Maughan Thiem Hyundai Ovall
Adelaide Oval

The Gabba

City Mazda Stadium

Adelaide Oval
Prospect Oval

Simonds Stadium
Gliderol Stadium

Adelaide Oval
Coopers Stadium

Adelaide Oval
My Money House Oval

MCG
Peter Motley Ovall

Adelaide Oval
Alberton Oval

TIO Stadium
City Mazda Stadium

Adelaide Oval
Coopers Stadium

MCG

Gliderol Stadium / Bordertown
Adelaide Oval (Home)
Etihad Stadium

Prospect Oval

Adelaide Oval
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval

Domain Stadium
Hickinbotham Oval

AFC.COM.AU o @AdelaideCrows Q @Adelaide_FC @Adelaide_FC
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" LOCALTIME
2.50pm
1.45pm
7.10pm
2.10pm

7.10pm
2.10pm

4.35pm
2.40pm

4.10pm
1.10pm

1.45pm
2:10pm
7.10pm
7.25pm
2.10pm

7.10pm
2.40pm

7.50pm
2.40pm

7.20pm
4.10pm

7.20pm
2.10pm

2.10pm
2.10pm

7.20pm
2.40pm

7.10pm
2.10pm

7.20pm
2.10pm

3.20pm
2.10pm
4.10pm
7.25pm
2.10pm

7.20pm
2.10pm
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